
F R I D A Y  O C T  1 4

S A T U R D A Y  O C T  1 5

Off-Campus Housing Open House Coffee
Hour 

Family Weekend Check-In

Ritual of Remembrance Tour

10:00am-
12:00pm

12:00pm
-5:00pm

12:00pm
-1:00pm

Imagine Center for Integrative Learning and
Life Design

1:00pm
-3:30pm

Night Out at the Rec

Barnstormers: Freshmen One Acts

7:00pm-
9:00pm

8:00pm-
10:00pm

McCoy Hall, Terrace Level

The Glass Menagerie8:00pm-
10:30pm

Family Weekend Check-In

Off-Campus Housing Open
House Coffee Hour 

8:00am-
12:00pm

9:00am-
10:00am

President's Address9:00am-
10:00am

Pre-Health Pathways11:00am-
12:00pm

McCoy Hall, Terrace Level

Decker Quad

Decker Quad

Homewood Museum

Imagine Center

Ralph S. O'Connor Recreation Center 

Glass Pavilion

Merrick Barn

Mudd Hall 26

Mudd Hall 26

12:30pm
-2:00pm

Historical Homewood Walking
Tour
Outside Homewood Museum

7:00pm-
9:00pm

Men's Football v. Muhlenburg
College 
Homewood Field

https://jhu.campusgroups.com/PFP/rsvp?id=1822298
https://jhu.campusgroups.com/PFP/rsvp?id=1822298


S U N D A Y  O C T  1 6

Painting with a Twist

Barnstormers: Freshmen One Acts

10:00am-
12:00pm

2:00pm-
4:30pm

Women's Volleyball v.
Muhlenburg College 

Women's Field Hockey v.
Muhlenburg College 

A Capella Showcase

Women's Soccer v. Ursinus College 

Barnstormers: Freshmen One Acts8:00pm-
10:00pm

12:00pm
-1:30pm

1:00pm-
2:30pm 

1:00pm-
2:00pm 

4:00pm-
5:00pm 

S A T U R D A Y  O C T  1 5

Hopkins Symphony Orchestra7:30pm-
9:30pm

8:00pm-
10:30pm

The Glass Menagerie

The Glass Menagerie

3:00pm-
5:00pm

Homewood Field

Goldfarb Gym @  the Rec

Homewood Field

Shriver Hall

Shriver Hall

Merrick Barn

Merrick Barn

Glass Pavillion

Glass Pavillion

Great Hall, Levering Hall

12:30pm
-2:00pm

Historical Homewood Walking
Tour
Outside Homewood Museum

Hopkins Tailgate11:30am
- 1:30pm Imagine Center Lot

For the 
Full Schedule 


